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2022 ITINERARY

	Week 1
	Theme: James Madison & the Making of the Constitution

	Sunday, July 3
	Students Arrive

	Monday, July 4
	Introduction to case method and debate 
4th of July festivities:
· Nationals Baseball Game
OR
· Shenandoah National Park

	Tuesday, July 5
	· James Madison’s Montpelier

	Wednesday, July 6
	Classroom Day
· Camp Highroad

	Thursday, July 7 
	DC Day: 
· National Archives
· US Capitol Building
· National Mall 
· Smithsonian National Museum of American History

	Friday, Jul7 8
	Classroom Day
· To Kill a Mockingbird at the Kennedy Center

	Saturday, July 9
	· George Washington’s Mount Vernon

	
	


	Week 2
	Theme: Lincoln and the Challenge of Secession

	Sunday, July 10
	Church shuttles

	Monday, July 11
	· Harpers Ferry National Historical Park
· Antietam National Battlefield Park (Tubing on Antietam Creek)

	Tuesday, July 12
	Classroom Day

	Wednesday, July 13
	· Gettysburg National Military Park
· Dickinson College

	Thursday, July 14
	Classroom Day

	Friday, July 15
	· President Lincoln’s Cottage
· Ford’s Theater
· MLK & Lincoln Memorials

	Saturday, July 16
	· Nighttime Monuments Tour (optional)

	
	


	Week 3
	Theme: ERA Case

	Sunday, July 17
	Church shuttles and Target run

	Monday, July 18
	DC Day: 
· National Museum of American Indian
· White House
· Breakout groups:
· Belmont-Paul Women's Equality National Monument
· Portrait Gallery
· Library of Congress
· Smithsonian Museums

	Tuesday, July 19
	Classroom Day

	Wednesday, July 20
	Depart for Williamsburg overnight
· St. John's Church
· Virginia History Museum
· Shockoe Bottom
· Slave Trail
· Lumpkin’s Jail site

	Thursday, July 21
	· Historic Jamestowne 
· College of William & Mary 
· Williamsburg free time

	Friday, July 22
	· Colonial Williamsburg 
Return to Foxcroft

	Saturday, July 23
	Classroom Day

	
	


	Week 4
	Theme: Voting Rights Case

	Sunday, July 24
	Church shuttles

	Monday, July 25
	· Smithsonian African American History & Culture Museum 
· Frederick Douglas House

	Tuesday, July 26
	Classroom Day

	Wednesday, July 27
	· Thomas Jefferson’s Monticello
· Pine Knot
· Michie Tavern
· UVA, Academical Village and Center for Democracy

	Thursday, July 28
	Classroom Day

	Friday, July 29
	Final Presentations
Closing Ceremony
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